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
1657 31st St. N.W.

Lovely five-room and bath apartment with 1
porch; .beautiful outlook and surroundings.
1'ront apartment. Price. $5,700. Reasonable
«-ash payment and monthly payment of $54.

Co-operative apartments are proven suc¬

cesses. They have brought real home life
to the apartment building. Solve the renting,
leasing and moving troubles by buying and
owning your apartment for less than you would
pay as rent.

Inquiry incura no obligation to buy.
ALLAN E. WALKER & CO.,

INC.,
®x3 I5t^1 St. N.W. ^lain 2430.
3348 M ST..LARGE APT.: ENTIRE FLOOR;
$35 per month. Apply AMERICAN SECUR¬
ITY & TRUST CO.

4 LARGE ROOMS AND BATTEL
'

CORNER.
Appiy 823 Eye at., s.e.

1137 7th 8T. N.W..TWO 3-ROOM FLATS.
*30 and $40; central location. Call from 4 to
7 o'clock. 24*
301 V ST. N.B..ATTRACTIVE, MODERN* 6
rooms, bath; electricity; adults; references;
reasonable. Apply 7-8 (afternoons). 33*

Readj' About Dec. 15th.
1905 N St. N.W.

i-4 5 rooms and bath.
6 rooms and bath.
Servant's room.

1635 Coan. ave.

4 rooms and bath.
For particulars apply

RANDALL H. HAGNER & CO.
1207 Conn. a...
Franklin 4368.

3 ROOMS; kitchen and bath; elec
tridty. h.-w.h., newly papered and painted.
*78 per month. a>04 14th at. n.w. 25«_
13# H ST. X.E.THREE UNFURNISHED
rooma with large kitchen and private bath,
MS month. .

3-ROOM APARTMENT WITH BATH, *20 A
month. Including fas aad electricity. Inquire
Taylor'a Lunch. 1228 D at. n.w. l>4*
rfOoDRIDGE, D. 0.. aoTlTsouth Dakota are.
-3 rooms, hath and aleeplng porch; a.m.!.;

¦¦in-far, gone: laundry prlrllegea. 1»4«
#1* 11th ST. N.B..SECOND FLOOR; THREE
rooma and bath; l.h.k.; heat, gas and elec¬
tricity; large hack porch: adulta. 24'
1340 STB ST. N.W..8 ROOMS AND BATH:
3rd floor; electricity; newly painted and pap¬
ered. JAMES F. SHEA. 343 La. ar.. n.w:
APARTMENT OF TWO OR THREE ROOMS

for ewtP'*; reasonable. Call
at IMS »th at. n.w. 2g.
APABTMB.VT. WITH HEAT AVD HOT WA-
i.r, aew flxturae and painted, at 322 C at.
n.w.
¦l'H« NORTHTTMBKHLAND. NEW HAMP¬
SHIRE AVE. AND V ST. N.W.. FIREPROOF
CONSTRUCTION.A few desirable apartments
remain for aale 00 the co-operatlre plan, which
.nabloa you to purchase and immediately oc¬
cupy you own hotae. Monthly payments lea.
than preaant rental. Two to seren rooms and
bath. Day and night telephone and eleTator
service. Far inspection apply to manager, <
premises.

UNION REALTY CORPORATION.
HWCatae. Main 8418.

WANTED.APABTMBNTS
AFTER DECEMBER 1. FURNISHED. TWO
to four rooms, kitchenette and hath; house or

apartment; city or suburbs: couple and nine-
yeer daughter. Address Box 194-8. 8tar office.

nishsd; by month or lease. Address Box 271-
8^Star office. 34*
SMALL HOUSEKEEPING APARTMENT. UN-
furnished preferred. Address Box 126-8, 8 tar
»mc* 36*
ONE OB TWO FURNISHED ROOMA WITH
kitchenette; northwest; for couple employed;
by Dec. 1. Address Box 286-8. 8tsr office. 25*
FURNISHED APT.. 2. 8 OR 4 ROOMS,
kitehenett* and bath, near Central High
school, in apartment houae. by Dec. 1; rent
not over $65; permanent. Address Box 237-8.
star otlce. 24*
4 ROOM APT., FURNISHED, IN N.W. sec¬
tion; must be reasonable: by Dec. 1. Address
Box 2W-B, Star offioe. 24*

WANTED.UNFURNISHED APT., DEC. 1;
not over $60.

Address Box 242-8, Star office. *

WAITED.APT. IX NORTHWEST SECTION
about ISth st , b£ msrried couple; a large liv¬
ing room, one nr two bedrooms, kitchenette,
hath; l.h.k.; in modern apartment house pre¬
ferred, with redMraat. If possible, southern
or western expeeore desirable. Address Boi

Star office. .

WANTED.APARTMENTS.
CoitlMWl.

UNFURNISHED OR FURNISHED APT. '2 OR
3 rami, kitchen, bath, in apt. houae;
house without aeparate entrances need not an¬
swer; state price. Address Box «-8-8, Star
office.
REFINED COUPLE WANTS A 2 OB 3 ROOM,
kitchenette and bath furnished ¦P«f^«t'to be available Jan. 1; will leaae. Addreaa
Box 134-8. Star office. £*;_
BT MAN AND WITH, NO CHILDRUN.TWO
or three furnlahed rooms, kitchenette, with
heat, running water, prirate bath; etato
17 rent. Call Franklin 3540 or addreaa Box
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